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Fan CLutcH EXPERTS

Kit Masters - Fan Clutch Experts

Kit Masters Fan Clutches

Kit Masters fan clutches and rebuild kits are designed to solve common industry problems with innovative solutions.

Visit Website (https://kit-masters.com/)

Fan Clutches (https://kit-masters.com/fan-clutches/)
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Fans (https://kit-masters.com/fans/)
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Belt Tensioners (https://kit-masters.com/polyforce /)
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Product Highlights

Highest torque rating - Over 5,000 in/lbs of torque to handle nearly any size fan.

Fail-safe design prevents on-the-road failures - Fan clutch automatically engages when it nears
the end of its life.

Fewer individual components means less time to install.

High quality internal components for long lifespan.

Best Selling Products
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View (https://kit-masters.com/wp-lib/wp-content /uploads/2024 /11 /Kit-Masters-Catalog.pdf) the Kit Masters Digital
Catalog.

Rep Contact List

National Sales Manager Kate Diecks kate @kitmasters.com (412)660-7169
Western Regional Sales Manager Stacy Burnett stacyb@kitmasters.com (725)296-8986
Eastern Regional Sales Manager Colby Dishmond colby@kitmasters.com (704)880-1947
Sales Coordinator Lindsey Diecks lindsey@kitmasters.com (412)951-9132
Sales/Owner Brian Swanson brian@kitmasters.com (651)338-9333
Enders & Assoc Email Phone Territory
Don Gritzmacher (P) dgritzmacher@teamenders.com (503)735-0115
Logan Mayer Imayer@teamenders.com (253)802-2336 WA, AK
Reed Miller rmiller@teamenders.com (503)799-2702 ID, OR
Rob Orndorff rorndorff@teamenders.com (509)954-4405 WA, ID, MT
Miller & Assoc Email Phone Territory
Tom Miller (P) tom@maalink.com (619)846-2213
Jeff Owen jeff@maalink.com (909)226-0552 South CA
Jason Miller jason@maalink.com (714)235-5278 L.A. Metro
Matt Furrey matt@maalink.com (480)296-5237 North CA, North NV, HI
Nate Lewand nate@maalink.com (978)790-1747 WY, UT, CO
TBD AZ, NM, South NV
Cree & Cree Email Phone Territory
Kyle Jones (P) kjones@ccisales.com (214)850-7331 Fleetpride
Will Nees wnees@ccisales.com (713)818-2941 Houston/San Antonio/Rio Grand Valley
Jimmie Edwards jedwards@ccisales.com (405)306-4495 OK, West TX
Mike McDaniel mike@ccisales.com (817)223-4403 Forth Worth
Jack Foster jfoster@ccisales.com (214)490-5093 North TX
TBD Fleetpride, Doggett, Rush, South TX
MINK Marketing Email Phone Territory
Chris Seiwert (P) chris@mink-link.com (316)680-1403 KS
Ryan Nelson (P) Ryan@mink-link.com (816)589-9860 IA, NE, MO
Reese Company Email Phone Territory
Jon Reese (P) reesecojr@outlook.com (847)274-9970 IL
Chad Mecl (P) chadmecl@me.com (651)249-8774 MN, ND, SD
Brad Hesse (P) bradhesse@gmail.com (847)274-5539 Wi
Triton HD Sales Email Phone Territory
Chad Tyree chad@tritonheavyduty.com
Phil Bruno (P) phil@tritonheavyduty.com (561)307-7808 FL (Except Panhandle)
Matt Tyree matt@tritonheavyduty.com (727)403-1933 TN, North AL, North MS
Ryan Lincoln ryan@tritonheavyduty.com (607)331-6141 GA, South AL, South MS, FL Panhandle
Martha Mendoza martha@tritonheavduty.com 713-972-4492 Sout LA
Jon Cabino jon@tritonheavyduty.com (727)542-1022 AR, North LA
Octavia Chalk octavia@tritonheavyduty.com (607)426-1753 NY, MA, NH, VT, ME and RI
TW Sales Email Phone Territory
Jack Wolan (P) jwolan@sbcglobal.net (810)623-0783 M, IN, Toledo,OH
Peter Maraldo petermaraldo521@gmail.com (440)477-9045 OH
Dan Turner danddc1298@aol.com (419)566-1450 IN, KY, Southwest OH
RP Schumann Email Phone Territory
Doug Lashley (P) doug@rpsheavyduty.com (215)651-1846 East PA, MD, North VA, South NJ, DE
Nate Lashley nate@rpsheavyduty.com (919)414-0471 VA, South WV, NC, SC
Jim Corey jim@rpsheavyduty.com (315)-755-8405 Metro NY/ CT, Northern NJ, Northern WV, PA
Paul Schumann paul@rpsheavyduty.com (215)669-8353 Central PA
Amber Lashley amber@rpsheavyduty.com (302)614-1778 East Shore MD & DE
James Corey james@rpsheavyduty.com (315)980-4779 RI, CT, NJ, Long Island & Metro NY
Grant Brothers Sales Email Phone Territory
Bob Bernard (P) Bob@gbsales.com (416)220-1370 NB, NL, PE, NS, ON
Adam Crisp (P) acrisp@gbsales.com (416)873-9678
Rene Levasseur rene@gbsales.com (514)601-5980 Qc
Dean Lubchenko d2@gbsales.com (587)341-0405 AB, BC
David Allen dallan@gbsales.com (204)333-2149
arrv 1azakn ierrv@ehsales com 416)460-0R6 ON
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General Product Information

The key reason for premature spring-engaged fan clutch failures is lack of torque. There are fan blades in operation today that
require more torque than current fan clutches can produce. Our spring-engaged rebuild kit is unmatched by any competitors (new
or re-manufactured) & packs over 5,000 inch-pounds of torque!

Highest Torque Rating
Sustaining fan blade engagement requires a large amount of torque. With over 5,000 inch-pounds of torque, our fan clutch will
handle nearly all fan blades!

Less Time To Install
Our exclusive design combines nine separate components into one final assembly - this dramatically reduces installation time
and installation errors.

Fail-Safe Design
Our innovative design will AUTOMATICALLY ENGAGE fan clutches when the friction material nears the end of its life.

Warranty Information

300,000 mile/3 year warranty
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May 4th — May 17th
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Rebuild Kits for Pre-2001
Air Engaged Fan Clutches

= U.5. Components and ILS. Manufacturad
= Two Baaring Hub Design vs. One Bedring Hub Design
+ Higher Duality Bearings
= Angular Gontact Bearing
= Floating Return Spring vs. Gaptive Return Spring add
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